A novel and innovative approach to manage your patients suffering
of  Respiratory Impairment or Sleep Breathing Disorders
w Design
w Ergonomics
w Technology
w e-Health
T R E A T M E N T
w On the platform of S.Box, a new  Non Invasive Ventilation (NIV) device for non-dependant patients of Sleep

SEFAM Access Pro
BRO218-01 / 04-2022
Ordering Information
For more information:
Customer Service
T. +33 (0) 3 83 44 77 40
F. +33 (0) 3 83 44 99 87
Head Office: SEFAM - 144 avenue Charles de Gaulle - 92200 Neuilly-sur-Seine - FRANCE
Factory and offices: SEFAM - 10 allée Pelletier Doisy - 54600 Villers-Lès-Nancy - FRANCE
SEFAM S.Box® Duo S   M-116413
SEFAM S.Box® Duo ST   M-116414
S.Box® heated humidifier  M-216430-06
S.Box® humidifier chamber  M-216430-15
Oximeter    3150-BLE-0101
Connectivity:
Modem S.Box®    M-116500
Module WIFI S.Box®   M-116900
PolyLink complete system  M-116700
Tubing:
S.Box® heated tube   M-216430-07
S.Box®  Ø 15 mm standard tube   M-261000-05
S.Box®  Ø 22 mm standard tube  M-261000-06
Travel accessories:
S.Box® carrying bag     M-816405-00
S.Box® cigarette cable (24 VDC-5 m)    M-216430-08
Machine data analysis:
SEFAM Analyze Software   M-215630-04
S.Box® SD card     M-216430-05
S.Box® USB cable     M-216430-09
Divers:
Inlet air filters (50 pcs)    M-315940-01
S.Box Power supply    M-416410-00
Physical Specifications